BRÜEL & KJÆR® Data Analysis Software
  Product Data  BP 2603 – 16
Uses and features
Uses
• Sound and vibration data acquisition, analysis and reporting
• Time data recording
• Visualization and editing of dynamic channels, CAN bus and

DATA PROCESSING PACKS
Type 8403-NS BK Connect Data Processing Pack – node-locked
licence that includes Types 8400, 8401 and 8403
DATA RECORDING AND PROCESSING PACKS
Type 8404-NS BK Connect Data Processing and Time Data
Recorder Pack – node-locked licence that includes
Types 8400, 8401, 8402, 8403 and 8403-A
Type 8404-A-NS BK Connect Data Processing and Time Data
Recorder Pack (advanced) – node-locked licence
that includes Types 8400, 8400-A, 8400-B, 8401,
8401-A, 8402, 8403 and 8403-A
Team data sharing
Type 8400-T-FY BK Connect Team Server, Single User, Annual
Floating Lease Licence and Support
Software Maintenance and Support Agreements†
M1-8400-X Agreement for Type 8400
M1-8400-A-X Agreement for Type 8400-A
M1-8400-B-X Agreement for Type 8400-B
M1-8400-C-X Agreement for Type 8400-C
M1-8400-D-X Agreement for Type 8400-D
M1-8400-E-X Agreement for Type 8400-E
M1-8400-F-X Agreement for Type 8400-F
M1-8401-X Agreement for Type 8401
M1-8401-A-X Agreement for Type 8401-A
M1-8401-V-X Agreement for Type 8401-V
M1-8402-X Agreement for Type 8402
M1-8403-X Agreement for Type 8403
M1-8403-A-X Agreement for Type 8403-A
M1-8405-B-X Agreement for Type 8405-B
M1-8405-C-X Agreement for Type 8405-C
M1-8405-E-X Agreement for Type 8405-E
M1-8405-F-X Agreement for Type 8405-F
M1-8405-G-X Agreement for Type 8405-G
M1-8410-X Agreement for Type 8410
M1-8402-NS Agreement for Type 8402-NS Pack
M1-8402-A-NS Agreement for Type 8402-A-NS Pack
M1-8403-NS Agreement for Type 8403-NS Pack
M1-8404-A-NS Agreement for Type 8404-A-NS Pack